PA	TENTS ONLY	08-20-	2001	PATENTS ONLY		
	TO THE COMMIS	00-20-		TRADEMARKS		
	10 THE COMMING			IRADEMARKS		
	Please record	1885 1891 181 183 183 183 183 183		py thereof.		
-1.	Name of Party(ies) conveying an interes	10181	<u>6670 </u>	udress of Party(ies) receiving an interest:		
	SCHUYLER S. SHAW	08/19/01	Name:	DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.		
	BRYAN P. RIDDIFORD	- 1/0///	Internal Address Street Address:	: 1450 West Long Lake Road, 4 th Floor		
	HUANG-TSANG CHANG		City:	Troy		
			State/Zip:	Michigan 48098		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?			Additional name	s) and addresses attached?		
☐ Yes ⊠ No			/ Additional name(Yes No		
3.	Description of the interest conveyed:					
		Change of Name	Other:	2		
	Security Agreement	Merger		86. P		
	Execution Date: AUGUST 8, 2001			25.		
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s). Additional sheet	t attached? 🔲 Yes	⊠ No		
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: AUGUST 8, 2001 Date					
A.	Patent Application No.(s)	Dute	B. Patent No.(s)		
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *			,		
	19/925864					
 	,					
	Addi	tional numbers attac	ched? 🗌 Yes 🔯 N	lo		
5.	Name and address of party to whom concorning document should be mailed:		• •	lications and patents involved: 1		
	Scott A. McBain	'	 Total fee (37 C ☐ Enclosed 	FR 3.41) \$ <u>40</u> ^		
1	DELPHI AUTOMOTIVE SYS	STEMS		d to be charged to Deposit Account		
	Legal Staff – Intellectual Pro	perty	No. 50-08	<u> </u>		
	1450 West Long Lake Road	, 4 th Floor				
	Troy, Michigan 48098					
	(248) 267-5514	۶ ا	B. 🕅 Please ch	arge any deficiencies in fee or credit any		
				ent to Deposit Account No. 50-0831.		
	\	DO NOT USE T				
/17/2001 AGHNED1 00000068 500831 09925864						
(A)						
FC:581 40.00 CH						
_	Chatananahandainanahan					
9.	 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true 					
copy of the original document.						
7/1//						
	EDANICO AUGUSTAS (CO. CCC)			ALIQUET 0, 2004		
	FRANK C. NICHOLAS, (33,983) Name of Person Signing	Sign Sign	partire	AUGUST 9, 2001 Date		
1	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2					

PATENT REEL: 012073 FRAME: 0919

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-305701 entitled

DISC BRAKE LINING WEAR MONITORING SYSTEM AND METHOD

filed, I authorize atto	rney SCOTT A. MCBAIN to insert	ow. If the patent application has been the application number and filing date iled) when known.
Inventor's signature	Schuyler A Sh	Date DGAVOI
Full name:	SCHUYLER S. SHAW	Declaration dated:
Residence:	Dayton, OH 45414	064001
Inventor's signature	By P. Middigs	Date 8 Aug '01
Full name:	BRYAN P. RIDDIFORD	Declaration dated:
Residence:	Dayton, OH 45458	8 Aug'01
Inventor's signature Full name:	HUANG-TSANG CHANG	Date Shy 6/ Declaration dated:
Decidence:	Dayton OH 45458	8 Aug 61

RECORDED: 08/09/2001

PATENT REEL: 012073 FRAME: 0920